
Capsicum price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Capsicum - Other Kuruppanthura APMC  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  8,800.00 2026-01-10

Capsicum - Other Chengannur APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7200 -  6,500.00 2026-01-10

Capsicum - Other Manjeri APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6550 -  6,450.00 2026-01-10

Capsicum Athirampuzha APMC  61.00  6,100.00  6200 -  6,000.00 2026-01-10

Capsicum Anchal APMC  72.00  7,200.00  7200 -  7,200.00 2026-01-10

Capsicum Harippad APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8500 -  8,000.00 2026-01-10

Capsicum - Other Ettumanoor APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6200 -  5,800.00 2026-01-10

Capsicum Palakkad APMC  66.00  6,600.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-01-09

Capsicum North Paravur APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-01-09

Capsicum Thrippunithura APMC  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2026-01-09

Capsicum - Other Mannar APMC  71.00  7,100.00  7200 -  7,000.00 2026-01-09

Capsicum Perambra APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7200 -  6,500.00 2025-12-30

Capsicum - Other Kattappana APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-12-28

Capsicum - Other Kottakkal APMC  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-12-28

Capsicum - Other Piravam APMC  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-12-28

Capsicum Irinjalakkuda APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2025-12-28

Capsicum - Other Aroor APMC  121.00  12,100.00  12200 -  12,000.00 2025-12-28

Capsicum Perinthalmanna APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-12-27

Capsicum Parappanangadi APMC  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,400.00 2025-12-25

Capsicum - Other Munnar APMC  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2025-12-25

Capsicum Thirurrangadi APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6600 -  6,500.00 2025-12-21

Capsicum Pothencode APMC  45.00  4,500.00  4600 -  4,500.00 2025-12-21

Capsicum Kottakkal APMC  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-12-13

Capsicum - Other Thirurrangadi APMC  72.00  7,200.00  7300 -  7,000.00 2025-12-07
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Capsicum - Other Harippad  70.00  7,000.00  7600 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum Thrippunithura  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  9,000.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum - Other Chengannur  80.00  8,000.00  0 -  0.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum Broadway market  77.00  7,700.00  12000 -  7,500.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum - Other Piravam  68.00  6,800.00  7000 -  6,500.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum Athirampuzha  75.00  7,500.00  7600 -  7,400.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum Chala  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Perinthalmanna  46.00  4,600.00  5800 -  4,500.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Palakkad  86.00  8,600.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum - Other Kottakkal  63.00  6,300.00  6400 -  6,200.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum - Other Aroor  83.00  8,300.00  8400 -  8,200.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Thirurrangadi  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum North Paravur  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Anchal  64.00  6,400.00  6500 -  6,300.00 2025-11-03

Capsicum - Other Vandiperiyar  75.00  7,500.00  7800 -  7,500.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Perambra  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum - Other Mannar  80.00  8,000.00  8100 -  7,900.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum - Other Kattappana  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2025-10-31

Capsicum Parassala  50.00  5,000.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Capsicum Parappanangadi  64.00  6,400.00  6400 -  6,300.00 2025-10-29

Capsicum Irinjalakkuda  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-10-28

Capsicum Pothencode  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-10-28

Capsicum - Other Munnar  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,500.00 2025-10-25

Capsicum - Other Manjeri  60.50  6,050.00  6100 -  6,000.00 2025-10-24

Capsicum Balarampuram  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  10,000.00 2025-10-22

Capsicum - Other Punalur  98.00  9,800.00  10000 -  9,500.00 2025-08-07

Capsicum - Other Pothencode  385.40  38,540.00  38580 -  38,500.00 2025-04-03
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Capsicum - Other Nedumkandam  60.00  6,000.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2025-02-21

Capsicum - Other Alappuzha  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-02-19

Capsicum Cherthala  76.00  7,600.00  7700 -  7,500.00 2024-09-12

Capsicum Anchal VFPCK  49.00  4,900.00  5000 -  4,800.00 2024-05-15

Capsicum Manathavady  26.50  2,650.00  2700 -  2,600.00 2023-01-21

Capsicum - Other Perambra  55.00  5,500.00  5800 -  5,400.00 2022-12-29

Capsicum Koduvayoor  82.00  8,200.00  8500 -  7,800.00 2022-10-07
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